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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoey Hire5007
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.375 8.9509.525 37.050
4T 2 1 8T 1T

1T

Sophie Kelly5009
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.400 9.4259.200 37.050
8T 1 4 1 1T

1T

Aniela Stoneburner5030
Technique

9.350 9.025 8.9509.075 36.400
1 3 5 8T 3 

3 

Yana Grabchuk5022
Technique

9.225 8.700 9.1509.000 36.075
3 5 7 3 4 

4 

Ava Normant5003
Gymtowne Coastside

9.200 8.175 9.0509.275 35.700
4T 11 2 6 5 

5 

Lana Leonard5012
International

9.000 8.225 9.2259.225 35.675
10T 10 3 2 6 

6 

Adelei Higdon5001
Gymtowne Coastside

9.150 8.100 9.0759.050 35.375
6 12 6 5 7T

7T

Kendyl Collie5020
Technique

9.025 8.350 9.1258.875 35.375
8T 9 8 4 7T

7T

Audrey Young5032
Technique

9.050 8.575 9.0008.650 35.275
7 6 10 7 9T

9T

Maddie Murtha5002
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 8.850 8.8508.575 35.275
10T 4 11T 10T 9T

9T

Paige Zanette5004
Gymtowne Coastside

9.300 7.850 8.7008.575 34.425
2 14 11T 13T 11 

11 

Azari Bufford5014
Rodina

8.450 8.425 8.7258.750 34.350
13 8 9 12 12 

12 

Natalia Cederborg5019
Technique

8.275 8.500 8.8508.500 34.125
14 7 13 10T 13 

13 

Lois Legowik5011
International

8.550 8.025 8.7007.825 33.100
12 13 15 13T 14 

14 

Kira McCutcheon5026
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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